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Indicate if you are representing a Prime Contractor 
or Small Diverse 
Business/Veteran Business Enterprise.

Vicki Bach vicki.bach@highmark.com Highmark Inc. 412-544-1549 Prime
Diana Kobus diana.kobus@highmark.com Highmark 412-544-2215 Prime
CAMI BURNS camellia.burns@highmark.com Highmark 724-650-0113 Prime
Erinda Harris eharris@amerihealthcaritas.com AmeriHealth Caritas 2672669094 Prime
Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@tixstone.com TixStone Solutions 7173793802 Small Diverse Business
Jennifer Foerster jennifer.foerster@capbluecross.com Capital Blue Cross 717-541-6691 Prime
Christopher Adams christopher.d.adams@ibx.com Independence Blue Cross 2153701471 Prime
Jacob Stipe jacob.stipe@ibx.com Independence Blue Cross 215-241-2296 Prime
Jeff Wilson govadmin@berrysolutionsgroup.com Berry Solutions Group LLC 814-283-4338 Veteran Business Enterprise
Mary Kate Freiling marykate.freiling@ibx.com Independence Blue Cross 2158283056 Prime
Kati Cornman kati.cornman@capbluecross.com Capital Blue Cross 717.541.7438 Prime
Sharon Ryan sharon.r.ryan@dasherinc.com Dasher Services, Inc. 717-728-6276 Small Diverse Business
Tracey Glenn tracey.glenn@dasherinc.com Dasher Services, Inc. 717-234-3274 x133 Small Diverse Business
vicki Roemer vicki.roemer@capbluecross.com Capital Blue Cross 7174549715 Prime
Laura Francioni laura.francioni@highmark.com Highmark CHIP 4843541348 Prime
Jacqueline Seidel jaseidel@thehealthplan.com Geisinger Health Plan 5702040928 Prime
Craig Butler craig.butler@pahealthwellness.com PHW 717-303-6479 Prime
Blair Boroch bboroch@uhc.com UnitedHealthcare Community Plan 215-832-4755 Prime
Stacey Bloom stacey.bloom@highmark.com Highmark 4126382484 Prime
Ariana Tarpinian ariana.tarpinian@uhc.com UnitedHealthcare 4132447813 Prime
Rose Torres rose.torres@apmci.com American Personnel Managers & Consultants, Inc 7175168094 Small Diverse Business
Paula Starnes starnesp@aetna.com ABH Kids 8043394301 Prime
Jerry Mammano mammanoj@aetna.com Aetna 804 347-7901 Prime
Michael Balakier mjbalakier@thehealthplan.com Geisinger Health Plan 5702141874 Prime
Mary Mastrandrea mmastrandrea@thehealthplan.com Geisinger Health Plan 4103037972 Prime
Helen Jahn helen.jahn@capbluecross.cvom Capital Blue Cross 717-541-7519 Prime
Christine Pugliese pugliesec@aetna.com Aetna 5052501929 Prime
Lee Lewis lee.lewis@highmarkhealth.org Highmark Health 412.544.5494 Prime
Lisa Gudmunsen gudmunsenl@aetna.com Aetna 763-923-8110 Prime
Alexandrea Best alexandrea.best@highmarkhealth.org Highmark Health 4125396484 Prime
Dena Stukenberg stukenbergd@aetna.com Aetna 7088606083 Prime
Aaron Kremer kremera@aetna.com Aetna 3175235102 Prime
Kelly Frizen kfrizen1@thehealthplan.com Geisinger Health Plan 4843323702 Prime
Marion Adams madams@abelpersonnel.com Abel Personnel 570-209-8614 Small Diverse Business
Doreen Effange doreen.effange@highmark.com Highmark Health 2404727044 Veteran Business Enterprise
Tom Holloway tom@1alphaconsulting.com 1 Alpha Consulting LLC 7172811190 Veteran Business Enterprise
Tom Holloway tholloway@m-inc.com Momentum Inc 7172811190 Small Diverse Business
Tai Adkins tai.adkins@highmarkhealth.org Highmark Health 2192011359 Prime
Alexandra Naismith reinhardtak@upmc.edu UPMC for Kids 8142480011 Prime
Angela Lucente-Prokop angela.f.lucenteprokop@pahealthwellness.com PA Health & Wellness 7175418442 Prime
Matthew Lazzaro matthew.lazzaro@highmark.com Highmark 4125447434 Prime
Brittany Cafferkey bcafferkey@fclarkresources.com Clark Resources 717-230-1005 Small Diverse Business
Jennifer Swift jswift@centene.com Centene Corporation 3147501948 Prime
Marc Giordano marc.s.giordano@pahealthwellness.com PA Health & Wellness 7172936832 Prime
Justin Davis justin.m.davis@pahealthandwellness.com PA Health and Wellness 7172936836 Prime
Marie Lobaugh marie.lobaugh@pahealthwellness.com PA Health and Wellness 814-934-8857 Prime
Jo Incorvaia josephine.incorvaia@pahealthwellness.com PA Health and Wellness 7172936835 Prime
Daniel Victory daniel.j.victory@centene.com Centene 7632327859 Prime
Jenalynne McGlashen jmcglashen@amerihealthcaritas.com AmeriHealth Caritas 2675810584 Prime
Tamara Durot tdurot@amerihealthcaritas.com AmeriHealth Caritas 2675810584 Prime
Garret Zayic gzayic@amerihealthcaritas.com AmeriHealth Caritas 2675810584 Prime
Jo Incorvaia josephine.incorvaia@centene.com Pa health & wellness 7174972074 Prime
Lily Higgins yhiggins@amerihealthcaritas.com AmeriHealth Caritas 2675810584 Prime
Kristen Young kyoung@keystonefirstpa.com Keystone First 2675810584 Prime
Joanne McFall jmcfall@amerihealthcaritas.com Keystone First 2675810584 Prime
Mark Taylor mark.taylor3@centene.com Centene Corporation 314-520-7618 Prime
BRAD P bradley.peters@centene.com CENTENE 314-591-1810 Prime
Melissa Lawson lawsonm7@aetna.com Aetna 9132032535 Prime
Shanicka Roberts robertss1@aetna.com A849321 4047871450 Prime
Dustin Jimenez jimenezd1@aetna.com Aetna 602-380-9965 Prime
Kimberly Harris-Salamone harris-salamonek@aetna.com Aetna 6025130761 Prime
Jake Carr jacob.carr@pahealthwellness.com PA Health and Wellness 7172936839 Prime
Tawnie Schubert tawnie.schubert@uhc.com UnitedHealthcare Community Plan of Pennsylvania, Inc. 412-848-5618 Prime
Nathan Baehr baehrn@aetna.com CVS/Aetna 2022533252 Prime
Dianne Bisacky dbisacky@healthmanagement.com Health Management Associates (HMA) 2679512715 Prime
Lani Roussell-Sheppard sheppardl2@aetna.com Aetna 2252660483 Prime
Sarah Shabbir shabbirs@aetna.com Aetna 260-804-1573 Prime



Joyce Gaunt gauntj@aetna.com Aetna Better Health of New Jersey 2153789028 Prime
Nichole Pierce piercen@aetna.com Aetna Better Health Kids 8148533628 Prime
Michelle Herr michelle.m.herr@pahealthwellness.com Centene Corporation 7179799750 Prime
Erin Taylor etaylor2@uhc.com UnitedHealthcare 267-764-2775 Prime
Briton Crouch briton.crouch@highmark.com Highmark 3038807000 Prime
William Knecht wknecht@jeffersonhealthplans.com Jefferson Health Plans 5704000685 Prime
Jamie Matozzo jmatozzo@hpplans.com Health Partners Plans 8564302170 Prime
Mindy Dunlap mdunlap@aetna.com Aetna Better Health Kids 717-208-0972 Prime
Nadia Glenn nglenn@jeffersonhealthplans.com HPP 215-316-6592 Prime
DAVID SCHINDHELM schindhelmde@upmc.edu upmc 7245166228 Prime
Deja Moore dmoore@jeffersonhealthplans.com Health Partners Plans 8566555544 Prime
Alicia LaFrance lafrancea@aetna.com Aetna Better Health Kids 717-585-8563 Prime
Jessica Shores shoresj@upmc.edu UPMC Health Plan 4125849079 Prime
David Lutz Jr lutzjrdw2@upmc.edu UPMC 4125080922 Prime
Kelly Thiel thielkl@upmc.edu UPMC 6107424758 Prime
Catrina Jackson jacksoncd2@upmc.edu UPMC 4126000581 Prime
Georgia Smith smithgc4@upmc.edu UPMC 8506023256 Prime
Danielle Brosnan danielle.brosnan@jefferson.edu Health Partners Plans 610-368-5613 Prime
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